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5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -251,921    -251,921    -115,708.25    -110,935.31            .00    -136,212.75   45.9%

  2024/02/000457 08/31/2023 GCR       -3,161.71 REF                                        DMVTAX JULY VFD ARLINGTON
  2024/02/000481 08/31/2023 GEN     -107,773.60 REF AUGUST                                 ARLINGTON CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -251,921    -251,921    -115,708.25    -110,935.31            .00    -136,212.75   45.9%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,985.43        -941.67            .00       1,985.43  100.0%

  2024/02/000481 08/31/2023 GEN         -941.67 REF AUGUST                                 ARLINGTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,985.43        -941.67            .00       1,985.43  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -27,342     -27,342            .00            .00            .00     -27,342.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -27,342     -27,342            .00            .00            .00     -27,342.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -533.14        -285.36            .00         533.14  100.0%

  2024/02/000481 08/31/2023 GEN         -285.36 REF AUGUST                                 DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -533.14        -285.36            .00         533.14  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pUDVegqouT%2BwXuiggCqyl%2BZLl1ZhR41gjirDR%2FESI5L6PvbiMnopoj1NhPjix%2Fch
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HaMz2SHRc3D8fKGgg8XQpIE%2Bp9ySVxihvfcnte9OmoEpngE77DqNDvWM8HxUli7z
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aS0csa1DWxDXGsRSIWHUN05g8LkDJ2PQMjj5O6y0NqaYwqnTcKWl9ZamXkrb1jbj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wVVcU4ZKXInj37a3oVOa8qn19XgmQ%2FtbpnqOqiVZ3VsT0ybyH%2B0HeLzHb7XtRW3n
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hkJASZNEsm%2FXTMJnBEcr4zVOHFOIIx%2B4jFgzMi05LmMP6VXnmxUke4uQrd9uYSAO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y2RobWlYhGqs2iFiFuCiDRNxzQ%2FmsxcSq4rSYsQb%2FOaKo1mCiMoznKnRVaAt7a8J
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4MS%2F9M5ZS%2Bjwl1Pqj4HIqHZN%2BS%2B8DvB5wrG%2FUPDT19JyjaxCVQT68%2FNvpfP0h2b2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ftl9KYrH4bbm8mJAQQmAMRHFr%2BDi7B5NhWVk2v8H%2F0p17J98gDZfOumfCMIT2EoM
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     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -279,263    -279,263    -118,226.82    -112,162.34            .00    -161,036.18   42.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -279,263    -279,263    -118,226.82    -112,162.34            .00    -161,036.18

                           GRAND TOTAL     -279,263    -279,263    -118,226.82    -112,162.34            .00    -161,036.18   42.3%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 2
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 2
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 2
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               50
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


